
                              2020 PROBATE HEARING DATES
BARRINGTON PROBATE COURT

START TIME 9:00AM

PROBATE HEARING ADVERTISING DATES ADV DEADLINE FILING DEADLINE

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 DEC 18, 24, AND 31, 2019 December 11, 2019 1/2/2020

Mon, February 3, 2020 JAN 15, 22 AND 29, 2020 January 8, 2020 1/29/2020

Mon, March 2, 2020 FEB 12, 19 AND 26, 2020 February 5, 2020 2/26/2020

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 MAR 18, 25 AND April 1, 2020 March 11, 2020 4/1/2020

Mon, May 4. 2020 APRIL 15, 22 and 29, 2020 April 8, 2020 4/29/2020

Mon, June 1, 2020 MAY 13. 20 and 27, 2020 May 6, 2020 5/27/2020

Mon July 13, 2020 JUNE 24, July 1 and 8,  2020 June 17, 2020 7/8/2020

Mon, August 3, 2020 JULY 15, 22 AND 29, 2020 July 8, 2020 7/29/2020

Mon., Sept 14, 2020 AUG  26, Sept 2 and 9, 2020 August 19, 2020 9/9/2020

Thursday, October 1, 2020 SEPT 16, 23 and 30, 2020 September 9, 2020 9/30/2020

Mon, November 2, 2020 OCT 14, 21, and 28, 2020 October 7, 2020 10/28/2020

Mon, December 7, 2020 NOV 18, 25, and Dec 2, 2020 November 12, 2020 12/2/2020

Mon, January 4, 2021 DEC 16, 23 and 30 2020
December 9, 2020 12/30/2020

*Please call ahead to confirm dates.  401-247-1900X301


